
°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Copyright	©	2019	F lamenco	Explained

™™

™
™

2

3

4

124

124

&
###

Guajiras	Falseta	#1

K.	Narezo

⁄

&
###

⁄

&
###

⁄

&
###

⁄

œ
œ# œ œ

œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

0

4
4

2

4
4

2
0

4
4

2

4 5

0

2

0

2
4

2

2
4

2

0
2

4
2

4
2

œ
œ# œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

0

4
4

2

4
4

2

4 7 5 4 7 5 4 7 5 4
6

4
6 4 4

™

œ œ œn œn œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

2
4

0
3

0 2 0
3

0
3 2 0 2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0

œn
œ

œ œn œn œ œ
œœ
œ

œœ
œ

œ œ œ œ# œ œ œn œ# œ œn œ# ˙

3

0

2
3

0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0

2 0
3 2

4
0 3 4

0
3 4 4



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

5

6

7

Copyright	©	2019	F lamenco	Explained

8

&
###

⁄

&
###

⁄

&
### 3

⁄

3

&
###

3 3 3

⁄

3 3 3

œ œ œn œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

2
4

0
3

0 2 0
3

0
3 2 0 2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0

œn
œ

œ œn œn œ œ
œœ
œ

œœ
œ

œ œ œ œ#

œ ¿
œœ
œœœ#

œœ
œœœ
œœ
œœœ
œœ
œœœ
œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œ œ œ

3

0

2
3

0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0

2 0
3 2

0
X

4
5
3
0
0

4
5
3
0
0

4
5
3
0
0

4
5
3
0
0

4
5
3
0
0

4
5
3
0
0

2 3 2

œn

œ ¿
œœ
œœœn

nn œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œ œ œ# œ œ

œ ¿
œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

™
™™
™™

œ
j

1

0
X

3
3
2
0
0

3
3
2
0
0

3
3
2
0
0

3
3
2
0
0

3
3
2
0
0

3
3
2
0
0

1 1 4 1 0

0
X

2
3
2
0
0

2
3
2
0
0

2
3
2
0
0

2
3
2
0
0

2
3
2
0
0

2
3
2
0
0
™

0

j

œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ# œ ™
œn
j

2 0
3 2 0

2 1 4 2 1
4 2 0

4 2 0 4
0 1 2 3 4

™

0

j

2



°

¢

°

¢

9

Copyright	©	2019	F lamenco	Explained

10

&
###

3 3 3

3

⁄

3 3 3 3

&
###

⁄

œ œn œn œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œn œn œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ œn œ

2 0
3 2 0

2 1 4 2 1
4 2 0

4 2 0

0
2

2

4

0

2 2

4 3 2

œn œn œn
œ œ œ œ# œ œ ˙̇

˙̇
˙##
™
™™
™™ Ó™

1
3

3

0
2

0

4
2

0
0
2
1
2
0
™

Ó™

3


